4”
1.
43
”
1.12”
12142023
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.

Not avaiable with
this channel
Ordering Guide
ST-1000 7.2, 9.0 and 11 W/LF for use with connector compatible channel only.
Lumi-PRO Extrusion/COVE
   LP-MDC-WW-RTL-2
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
By Elite Lighting
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
Installed
Separated
INS
SEP
-
-
Assembled
Separated
CHANNEL
ASB
SEP
-
-
Installed
Separated
TAPE LIGHT
INS
SEP
-
-
WIRING ACCESSORIES
Outdoor
LED Strip Light
215lm/ft
565lm/ft
1.9W/ft
4.6W/ft
-
-
Series-LB1000-WL-ST
Outdoor Strip Light
Width / 0.53” / 13mm
72 LEDs/FT
LB1000-WL-ST
SERIES WATTAGE
LB1000-WL-ST 1.9W - 1.9W/ft
4.6W - 4.6W/ft
16F - 16ft Roll
LENGTH
24V - 24V
CCT VOLTAGE
30K
40K